Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

‘ =5 24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

==Y
27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
% GAMING FAST IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

[}

[}

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-

HDMI MM

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

2 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI
. Ee-éh

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

69,90 USD

89,90 USD

90,90 USD

131,00
usb

139,00
usb

185,00
usb

245,00
usb

272,00
usb

324,00
usb

330,00
usb

65,00 USD

68,90 USD
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23

23

21

24

23

27

23

27

23

23

27

27

27

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

88,00 USD

89,00 USD

95,50 USD

106,00
usb

115,50
usb

116,00
usb

116,00
usb

118,00
usb

124,00
usb

125,00
usb

140,00
usb

149,00
usb

150,00
usb

158,00
usb



27

27

15.

21.

15.

27

27

23.

15.

23.

15.

27

14

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

VGA DP

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

158,50
usb

170,00
usb

175,00
usb

176,00
usb

176,00
usb

188,00
usb

197,00
usb

198,00
usb

200,00
usb

206,00
usb

210,00
usb

220,00
usb

229,00
usb

230,00
usb



S{YJ l r%lwomf
NS iﬂ__ /.

TOF chMG
27 2800 b = w1PS G

TUF ORI

= [::]
I||=
TUF GAMING
:

 Tur came

e

ASUS ZevL\g
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23

24

27

27

27

21

27

27

23.

27

31.

28

15.

27

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

232,00
usb

249,00
usb

260,00
usb

272,00
usb

277,00
usb

280,00
usb

282,00
usb

289,00
usb

290,00
usb

310,00
usb

313,00
usb

318,00
usb

330,00
usb

331,00
usb
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29

27

24

27

15.

27

31.

27

17.

15.

23.

24.

14

14

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB

VESA

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

333,00
usb

335,00
usb

339,00
usb

354,00
usb

362,00
usb

369,00
usb

371,00
usb

388,00
usb

390,00
usb

400,00
usb

412,00
usb

435,00
usb

440,00
usb

447,00
usb
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28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

450,00
usb

469,00
usb

495,00
usb

529,00
usb

540,00
usb

550,00
usb

562,00
usb

611,00
usb

630,00
usb

669,00
usb

735,00
usb

775,00
usb

905,00
usb

.179,00

usb



23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 1.899,00
HDMI usb




